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 Summary Of Changes
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 Accessories
 Camera Accessories

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

H5AMH-DC-COVR1-SMOKE Dome bubble and cover, for in-ceiling mount, smoked. For use with the
Avigilon H5A Multisensor

87.98

H5AMH-DC-COVR1 Dome bubble and cover, for in-ceiling mount, clear. For use with the
Avigilon H5A Multisensor

87.98

CRNMT-1001 CORNER MNT FOR LRGE PENDT WLMT-1001 145.00

H5AMH-AD-PEND1 Outdoor pendant mount adapter. For use with the Avigilon H5A
Multisensor

199.28

H4AMH-DC-CPNL1 Drop ceiling metal panel for use with H4A-MH-AD-CEIL1. 129.80

H5AMH-AD-CEIL1 In-ceiling adapter, must order either a H5AMH-DC-COVR1 or
H5AMH-DC-COVR1-SMOKE.

177.00

H6SL-MT-NPTA1 NPT Adapter for H6SL Dome Cameras 43.00

H5AMH-DO-COVR1 Dome bubble and cover, for outdoor surface mount or pendant mount,
clear. For use with the Avigilon H5A Multisensor

199.28

H5AMH-DO-COVR1-SMOKE Dome bubble and cover, for outdoor surface mount or pendant mount,
smoked. For use with the Avigilon H5A Multisensor

199.28

ACMICR-1001 Internal microphone accessory for Dome Cameras 10.00

CNCVR-1001 Adapter 3/4 inch conduit for 6.1" (156mm) dome camera 5-pack 35.00

HALO-V3.00C-BACKBOX Back box is required any time there is a wire mold or conduit connection to
the HALO-3C or HALO-3C-PC.

146.00

H6SL-DI-SMOK1 Replacement smoked transparent cover for H6SL indoor dome camera.
Reduces light transmission by 50%. Not recommended for low light
applications where the integrated IR illuminator is used. Includes dome
bubble and camera cover.

35.00

H6SL-DO-SHLD1 Weather Shield for H6SL Outdoor Dome Cameras 21.00

H6SL-DI-CLER1 Replacement clear come cover for H6SL indoor dome camera. Includes
dome bubble and camera cover

35.00

H6SL-DD-SMOK1 Replacement smoked transparent cover for H6SL outdoor dome camera.
Reduces light transmission by 50%. Not recommended for low light
applications where the integrated IR illuminator is used. Includes dome
bubble and camera cover.

35.00

CM-MT-WALL1 Pendant wall arm for H4 Fisheye (needs H4F-MT-NPTA1), HxSL (needs
HxSL-MT-NPTA1), H4 PTZ or H3-xMH-DP-B cameras.

94.84

H6SL-DD-CLER1 Replacement clear come cover for H6SL outdoor dome camera. Includes
dome bubble and camera cover

35.00

SPARE-AB-04-W Bracket White, Ava Dome/360 10.00

SPARE-AB-05-B Cable inlet covers black, Ava Dome/360 7.00

SPARE-AB-01 Cable Grommet 11.00

SPARE-AB-02-B Top cover Dome, black 119.00

SPARE-AB-02-W Top cover Dome, white 119.00

SPARE-AB-04-B Bracket Black, Ava Dome/360 10.00

SPARE-AD-01-B Top cover, black, Ava Compact Dome 52.00

SPARE-AD-01-W Top cover Ava Compact Dome, white 52.00

SPARE-AC-02-B Top cover Ava 360, black 149.00

SPARE-AC-02-W Top cover Ava 360, white 149.00

SPARE-AB-05-W Cable inlet covers white, Ava Dome/360 7.00

ACQ-CRN-MNT Corner bracket 139.00
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ACQ-MNT-ADA Mounting adapter 139.00

ACQ-PEN-HEA Pendant head 139.00

ACQ-PEN-PIP Pendant pipe 40cm 87.00

ACC-ADA-PLA-B Bullet Adapter plate 69.00

ACC-ADA-PLA-W Bullet Adapter plate 69.00

ACC-CON-A34-B Ava cond 34 B 18.00

ACC-CON-A34-W Ava cond 34 W 18.00

ACC-DRO-CEI Drop ceiling mount 13.00

ACC-WEA-SHI-B Weather shield 59.00

ACC-CON-BCK-B Conduit Back Box 159.00

ACQ-POL-MNT Pole bracket 139.00

ACQ-REC-KIT Recessed kit 269.00

ACQ-WAL-MNT Wall mount bracket 87.00

ACC-CON-BCK-W Conduit Back Box 159.00

ACC-CRN-BRA-B Ave Corner B 66.00

ACC-CRN-BRA-W Ave Corner W 66.00

ACC-MNT-ARM-B Ava Arm B 66.00

ACC-MNT-ARM-W Ava Arm W 66.00

ACC-PEN-CAP-B Ava Cap B 44.00

ACC-POL-BRA-W Ava Pole W 66.00

ACC-PEN-CAP-W Ava Cap W 44.00

ACC-POL-BRA-B Ava Pole B 66.00

ACC-WEA-SHI-W Weather shield 59.00

 Power

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

POE60U-1BTE Gigabit 802.3bt 60 W PoE Injector, Indoor, single port 177.00

PD-9001GR/AT/AC-UK-MSI PoE+ Single port injector 30W with United Kingdom power cord 99.06

PD-9001GR/AT/AC-EU-MSI PoE+ Single port injector 30W with European power cord 99.06

PD-9001GR/AT/AC-AU-MSI PoE+ Single port injector 30W with Australian power cord 99.06

PD-9001GR/AT/AC-NA-MSI PoE+ Single port injector 30W with North American power cord 99.06

 Mount / Bracket

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

WLMT-1001 Wall Mount for large pendant camera 121.32

PLMT-1001 POLE MOUNT FOR LRGE PENDT WLMT-1001 115.00

SLSPCIL-1001 In-ceiling mount for 6.1" (156mm) Dome camera 33.00

NPTA-1001 1.5 inch NPT Adapter for Large Pendant Mount Camera 65.67

H5AMH-AD-DOME1 Outdoor surface mount adapter. For use with the Avigilon H5A Multisensor 199.28

DCLPNL-1001 Metal ceiling panel for dome camera installations in suspended ceilings 112.11

CBLKT-1001 Cable kit replacement for for Multi sensor Multi directional cameras 76.80

 Accessories Other

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $
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HALO-V3.00C-PC HALO IoT Smart Sensor 3C PC 2,094.00

HALO-V3.00C HALO IoT Smart Sensor 3C (*can only be sold to existing Avigilon
deployments/systems)

1,744.00

 Cloud Connector Accessories

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

AACC-PWC-USS Single US power cable (Alta Cloud Connector) 0.00

AACC-PWC-UKS Single UK power cable (Alta Cloud Connector) 0.00

AACC-PWC-EUS Single EU power cable (Alta Cloud Connector) 0.00

AACC-DRV-08TB Replacement Alta Cloud Connector drive 8TB 379.00

AACC-DRV-12TB Replacement Alta Cloud Connector drive 12TB 559.00

AACC-DRV-16TB Replacement Alta Cloud Connector drive 16TB 759.00

AACC-DRV-04TB Replacement Alta Cloud Connector drive 4TB 199.00

APP-RCK-1000 Mounting rack for A1000 with rail bracket and ready rails, including one
C13-C14 power cable.

579.00
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 Ava Licenses
 Cloud Storage

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

AWA-CLD-STR-365-5Y Alta Cloud Storage License 365 Day - 5 year 5,949.00

AWA-CLD-STR-365-3Y Alta Cloud Storage License 365 Day - 3 year 3,569.00

AWA-CLD-STR-365-1Y Alta Cloud Storage License 365 Day - 1 year 1,189.00

AWA-CLD-STR-335-10Y Alta Cloud Storage License 335 Day - 10 year 10,889.00

AWA-CLD-STR-150-10Y Alta Cloud Storage License 150 Day - 10 year 5,889.00

AWA-CLD-STR-150-5Y Alta Cloud Storage License 150 Day - 5 year 2,949.00

AWA-CLD-STR-150-3Y Alta Cloud Storage License 150 Day - 3 year 1,769.00

AWA-CLD-STR-120-3Y Alta Cloud Storage License 120 Day - 3 year 1,559.00

AWA-CLD-STR-150-1Y Alta Cloud Storage License 150 Day - 1 year 589.00

AWA-CLD-STR-120-5Y Alta Cloud Storage License 120 Day - 5 year 2,599.00

AWA-CLD-STR-90-10Y Alta Cloud Storage License 90 Day - 10 year 3,889.00

AWA-CLD-STR-90-3Y Alta Cloud Storage License 90 Day - 3 year 1,169.00

AWA-CLD-STR-90-5Y Alta Cloud Storage License 90 Day - 5 year 1,949.00

AWA-CLD-STR-335-5Y Alta Cloud Storage License 335 Day - 5 year 5,449.00

AWA-CLD-STR-5Y-60 Alta Cloud Storage License 5 years - 60 Day 1,759.00

AWA-CLD-STR-3Y-60 Alta Cloud Storage License 3 years - 60 Day 1,059.00

AWA-CLD-STR-1Y-30 Alta Cloud Storage License 1 year - 30 Day 179.00

AWA-CLD-STR-1Y-60 Alta Cloud Storage License 1 year - 60 Day 359.00

AWA-CLD-STR-3Y-30 Alta Cloud Storage License 3 years - 30 Day 529.00

AWA-CLD-STR-5Y-30 Alta Cloud Storage License 5 years - 30 Day 879.00

AWA-CLD-BYO-1Y Alta Cloud Storage Connect - 1 Year 87.00

AWA-CLD-BYO-3Y Alta Cloud Storage Connect - 3 Year 269.00

AWA-CLD-BYO-5Y Alta Cloud Storage Connect - 5 Year 439.00

 Aware Cloud

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

LIC-FAC-SEA Enable face search for a deployment. $0 license. 0.00

AWA-CLD-3Y Alta Aware License 3 years 499.00

AWA-CLD-5Y Alta Aware License 5 years 799.00

AWA-CLD-1Y Alta Aware License 1 year 179.00

LIC-POS-REG (1 Year ) Subscription for Point-of-Sale device connected to Aware. License is per
device

49.00

LIC-POS-REG (3 Years ) Subscription for Point-of-Sale device connected to Aware. License is per
device

147.00

LIC-POS-REG (5 Years ) Subscription for Point-of-Sale device connected to Aware. License is per
device

245.00

 Access Control

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $
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ACI-INT-3Y Alta Access Control Integration License 3 years 2,639.00

ACI-INT-5Y Alta Access Control Integration License 5 years 4,399.00

ACI-INT-1Y Alta Access Control Integration License 1 year 879.00

 LPR

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

LIC-LPR-CHAN-3Y Alta LPR license - 3 Year 1,189.00

LIC-LPR-CHAN-5Y Alta LPR license - 5 Year 1,979.00

LIC-LPR-CHAN-1Y Alta LPR license - 1 Year 399.00
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 Camera
 Quad

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

QUAD Ava Quad Base Camera 2,919.00

 Bullet

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

BULLET-TE-W Bullet Tele White 4K 1,619.00

BULLET-TE-W-5MP Bullet Tele White 5MP 1,419.00

BULLET-WI-W Bullet Wide White 4K 1,519.00

BULLET-WI-W-5MP Bullet Wide White 5MP 1,349.00

BULLET-TE-B Bullet Tele Black 4K 1,419.00

BULLET-TE-B-5MP Bullet Tele Black 5MP 1,149.00

BULLET-WI-B Bullet Wide Black 4K 1,339.00

BULLET-WI-B-5MP Bullet Wide Black 5MP 1,099.00

 Dome

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

DOME-W Ava Cloud-Connector camera - Dome white. 8MP (4K) resolution. Up to
10 year warranty with an active Aware license.

1,189.00

DOME-W-5MP Ava Dome W - 5MP 1,109.00

DOME-B Ava Dome Black 1,049.00

DOME-B-5MP Ava Dome B - 5MP 899.00

 360

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

360-W Ava 360 White 1,049.00

360-B Ava 360 Black 1,049.00

 Compact

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

COMPACTDOME-B Compact B 5MP 439.00

COMPACTDOME-W Compact W 5MP 439.00
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 Cloud Camera
 Bullet

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

5.0C-H6SL-BO2-IR-30 5MP, 30 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Outdoor Bullet, 10.9-29 mm f/1.7
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

1,419.00

5.0C-H6SL-BO2-IR-60 5MP, 60 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Outdoor Bullet, 10.9-29 mm f/1.7
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

1,779.00

5.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-30 5MP, 30 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Outdoor Bullet, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

1,309.00

5.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-60 5MP, 60 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Outdoor Bullet, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

1,689.00

BULLET-TE-W-5MP-60 Bullet Tele White 5MP 60d 2,199.00

BULLET-WI-W-5MP-60 Bullet Wide White 5MP 60d 1,899.00

BULLET-TE-W-5MP-30 Bullet Tele White 5MP 30d 1,679.00

BULLET-WI-W-5MP-30 Bullet Wide White 5MP 30d 1,499.00

2.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-365 2MP, 365 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Outdoor Bullet, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

3,049.00

2.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-30 2MP, 30 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Outdoor Bullet, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

1,029.00

2.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-60 2MP, 60 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Outdoor Bullet, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

1,339.00

2.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-120 2MP, 120 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Outdoor Bullet, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

1,952.00

3.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-30 3MP, 30 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Outdoor Bullet, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

1,169.00

3.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-60 3MP, 60 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Outdoor Bullet, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

1,559.00

3.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-120 3MP, 120 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Outdoor Bullet, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

2,349.00

3.0C-H6SL-BO2-IR-30 3MP, 30 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Outdoor Bullet, 10.9-29 mm f/1.7
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

1,229.00

3.0C-H6SL-BO2-IR-60 3MP, 60 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Outdoor Bullet, 10.9-29 mm f/1.7
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

1,619.00

3.0C-H6SL-BO2-IR-120 3MP, 120 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Outdoor Bullet, 10.9-29 mm f/1.7
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

2,409.00

5.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-120 5MP, 120 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Outdoor Bullet, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

2,909.00

5.0C-H6SL-BO2-IR-120 5MP, 120 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Outdoor Bullet, 10.9-29 mm f/1.7
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

2,969.00

BULLET-TE-B-5MP-120 Bullet Tele Black 5MP 120d 3,009.00

BULLET-WI-B-5MP-60 Bullet Wide Black 5MP 60d 1,689.00

BULLET-WI-W-4K-60 Bullet Wide White 4K 60d 2,489.00

BULLET-WI-B-5MP-120 Bullet Wide Black 5MP 120d 2,929.00

BULLET-WI-W-5MP-120 Bullet Wide White 5MP 120d 2,929.00

BULLET-TE-B-4K-60 Bullet Tele Black 4K 60d 2,579.00

BULLET-TE-B-5MP-60 Bullet Tele Black 5MP 60d 1,779.00

BULLET-TE-W-4K-60 Bullet Tele White 4K 60d 2,579.00

BULLET-TE-B-4K-30 Bullet Tele Black 4K 30d 1,779.00

BULLET-TE-B-5MP-30 Bullet Tele Black 5MP 30d 1,419.00
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BULLET-TE-W-5MP-120 Bullet Tele White 5MP 120d 3,009.00

BULLET-WI-B-4K-60 Bullet Wide Black 4K 60d 2,489.00

BULLET-WI-B-5MP-30 Bullet Wide Black 5MP 30d 1,339.00

BULLET-WI-B-4K-30 Bullet Wide Black 4K 30d 1,689.00

BULLET-WI-W-4K-30 Bullet Wide White 4K 30d 1,689.00

BULLET-TE-W-4K-30 Bullet Tele White 4K 30d 1,779.00

 Multisensor

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

32C-H5A-4MH-30 8MP, 30 Day, Alta, 4 head H5A Multisensor Camera; up to 10 year
warranty with an active Aware license

3,409.00

24C-H5A-3MH-60 8MP, 60 Day, Alta, 3 head H5A Multisensor Camera; up to 10 year
warranty with an active Aware license

3,969.00

20C-H5A-4MH-60 5MP, 60 Day, Alta, 4 head H5A Multisensor Camera; up to 10 year
warranty with an active Aware license

3,779.00

20C-H5A-4MH-30 5MP, 30 Day, Alta, 4 head H5A Multisensor Camera; up to 10 year
warranty with an active Aware license

2,809.00

24C-H5A-3MH-30 8MP, 30 Day, Alta, 3 head H5A Multisensor Camera; up to 10 year
warranty with an active Aware license

2,859.00

15C-H5A-3MH-120 5MP, 120 Day, Alta, 3 head H5A Multisensor Camera; up to 10 year
warranty with an active Aware license

4,539.00

15C-H5A-3MH-60 5MP, 60 Day, Alta, 3 head H5A Multisensor Camera; up to 10 year
warranty with an active Aware license

3,159.00

15C-H5A-3MH-30 5MP, 30 Day, Alta, 3 head H5A Multisensor Camera; up to 10 year
warranty with an active Aware license

2,359.00

12C-H5A-4MH-30 3MP, 30 Day, Alta, 4 head H5A Multisensor Camera; up to 10 year
warranty with an active Aware license

2,439.00

12C-H5A-4MH-60 3MP, 60 Day, Alta, 4 head H5A Multisensor Camera; up to 10 year
warranty with an active Aware license

3,239.00

9C-H5A-3MH-120 3MP, 120 Day, Alta, 3 head H5A Multisensor Camera; up to 10 year
warranty with an active Aware license

3,889.00

9C-H5A-3MH-60 3MP, 60 Day, Alta, 3 head H5A Multisensor Camera; up to 10 year
warranty with an active Aware license

2,689.00

9C-H5A-3MH-30 3MP, 30 Day, Alta, 3 head H5A Multisensor Camera; up to 10 year
warranty with an active Aware license

2,089.00

 Dome

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

3.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-120 3MP, 120 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Outdoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

1,409.00

DOME-W-5MP-60 Ava cloud-native camera - Dome white. 5MP resolution. 60 days retention.
Up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license.

1,799.00

DOME-W-5MP-30 Ava cloud-native camera - Dome white. 5MP resolution. 30 days retention.
Up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license.

1,299.00

2.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-365 2MP, 365 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Indoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

2,099.00

2.0C-H6SL-D1-365 2MP, 365 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Indoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6, up
to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

2,059.00

2.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-365 2MP, 365 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Outdoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

2,299.00

2.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-30 2MP, 30 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Outdoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

869.00

2.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-60 2MP, 60 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Outdoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

979.00

2.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-120 1,199.00
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2MP, 120 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Outdoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

2.0C-H6SL-D1-30 2MP, 30 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Indoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6, up to
10 year warranty with an active Aware license

629.00

2.0C-H6SL-D1-60 2MP, 60 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Indoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6, up to
10 year warranty with an active Aware license

739.00

2.0C-H6SL-D1-120 2MP, 120 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Indoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6, up
to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

959.00

2.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-120 2MP, 120 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Indoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

999.00

2.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-30 2MP, 30 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Indoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

669.00

2.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-60 2MP, 60 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Indoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

779.00

3.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-60 3MP, 60 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Outdoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

1,129.00

3.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-30 3MP, 30 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Outdoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

989.00

3.0C-H6SL-D1-30 3MP, 30 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Indoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6, up to
10 year warranty with an active Aware license

739.00

3.0C-H6SL-D1-60 3MP, 60 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Indoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6, up to
10 year warranty with an active Aware license

879.00

3.0C-H6SL-D1-120 3MP, 120 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Indoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6, up
to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

1,159.00

3.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-60 3MP, 60 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Indoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

929.00

3.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-30 3MP, 30 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Indoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

789.00

3.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-120 3MP, 120 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Indoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

1,209.00

5.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-30 5MP, 30 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Outdoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

1,189.00

5.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-60 5MP, 60 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Outdoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

1,369.00

5.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-120 5MP, 120 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Outdoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

1,729.00

5.0C-H6SL-D1-60 5MP, 60 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Indoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6, up to
10 year warranty with an active Aware license

1,119.00

5.0C-H6SL-D1-30 5MP, 30 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Indoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6, up to
10 year warranty with an active Aware license

939.00

5.0C-H6SL-D1-120 5MP, 120 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Indoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6, up
to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

1,479.00

5.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-30 5MP, 30 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Indoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

989.00

5.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-60 5MP, 60 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Indoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

1,169.00

5.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-120 5MP, 120 Day, Alta, WDR, Day/Night Indoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR, up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license

1,529.00

DOME-B-5MP-120 Ava cloud-native camera - Dome black. 5MP resolution. 120 days
retention. Up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license.

2,199.00

DOME-W-5MP-120 Ava cloud-native camera - Dome white. 5MP resolution. 120 days
retention. Up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license.

2,199.00

DOME-B-4K-60 Ava cloud-native camera - Dome black. 8MP (4K) resolution. 60 days
retention. Up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license.

2,199.00

DOME-B-5MP-60 Ava cloud-native camera - Dome black. 5MP resolution. 60 days retention.
Up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license.

1,499.00

DOME-W-4K-60 Ava cloud-native camera - Dome white. 8MP (4K) resolution. 60 days
retention. Up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license.

2,199.00

DOME-B-4K-30 Ava cloud-native camera - Dome black. 8MP (4K) resolution. 30 days
retention. Up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license.

1,399.00

DOME-B-5MP-30 1,099.00
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Ava cloud-native camera - Dome black. 5MP resolution. 30 days retention.
Up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license.

DOME-W-4K-30 Ava cloud-native camera - Dome white. 8MP (4K) resolution. 30 days
retention. Up to 10 year warranty with an active Aware license.

1,399.00

 Quad

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

QUAD-20MP-30 Ava Quad-20MP-30 days 3,599.00

 Compact

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

COMPACTDOME-B-5MP-120 Compact B 5MP 120 1,319.00

COMPACTDOME-W-5MP-120 Compact W 5MP 120 1,319.00

COMPACTDOME-B-5MP-30 Compact B 5MP 30 529.00

COMPACTDOME-W-5MP-30 Compact W 5MP 30 529.00

COMPACTDOME-W-5MP-60 Compact W 5MP 60 799.00

COMPACTDOME-B-5MP-60 Compact B 5MP 60 799.00

 360

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

360-B-60 360 B 12MP 60 2,199.00

360-W-60 360 W 12MP 60 2,199.00

360-B-30 360 B 12MP 30 1,399.00

360-W-30 360 W 12MP 30 1,399.00

 Flex

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

FLEX-2MP-7 Ava Flex - 2MP - 7 days 289.00
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 Cloud Connectors
 Miscellaneous

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

APP-750-32-DG Alta A750 with 32TB net storage and dual 1Gb Base-T network
connection. Support for up to 50 cameras, 3 hard drives, Nvidia GeForce
GPU, with Alta Aware VMS, 5 year warranty and power cables included.

9,100.00

APP-3000-160-SFP Alta A3000 with 160TB net storage and dual 10Gb SFP+ and 1Gb Base-T
network connection. Support for up to 200 cameras, 2U rack mounted, 12
hard drives, dual Nvidia RTX GPUs, 5 year warranty included.

49,000.00

APP-3000-80-SFP Alta A3000 with 80TB net storage and dual 10Gb SFP+ and 1Gb Base-T
network connection. Support for up to 200 cameras, 2U rack mounted, 12
hard drives, dual Nvidia RTX GPUs, 5 year warranty included.

39,000.00

APP-3000-160-BT Alta A3000 with 160TB net storage and dual 10Gb Base-T and 1Gb
Base-T network connection. Support for up to 200 cameras, 2U rack
mounted, 12 hard drives, dual Nvidia RTX GPUs, 5 year warranty
included.

49,000.00

APP-3000-80-BT Alta A3000 with 80TB net storage and dual 10Gb Base-T and 1Gb Base-T
network connection. Support for up to 200 cameras, 2U rack mounted, 12
hard drives, dual Nvidia RTX GPUs, 5 year warranty included.

39,000.00

APP-2000-80-SFP Alta A2000 with 80TB net storage and dual 10Gb SFP+ and 1Gb Base-T
network connection. Support for up to 100 cameras, 2U rack mounted, 12
hard drives, Nvidia RTX GPU, 5 year warranty included.

26,000.00

APP-2000-160-BT Alta A2000 with 160TB net storage and dual 10Gb Base-T and 1Gb
Base-T network connection. Support for up to 100 cameras, 2U rack
mounted, 12 hard drives, Nvidia RTX GPU, 5 year warranty included.

35,000.00

APP-2000-80-BT Alta A2000 with 80TB net storage and dual 10Gb Base-T and 1Gb Base-T
network connection. Support for up to 100 cameras, 2U rack mounted, 12
hard drives, Nvidia RTX GPU, 5 year warranty included.

26,000.00

APP-1000-48-BT Alta A1000 with 48TB net storage and dual 10Gb and 1Gb Base-T
network connection. Support for up to 75 cameras, 4 hard drives, Nvidia
RTX GPU, with Alta Aware VMS, 5 year warranty and power cables
included.

14,100.00

APP-1000-24-DG Alta A1000 with 24TB net storage and dual 1Gb Base-T network
connection. Support for up to 75 cameras, 4 hard drives, Nvidia RTX GPU,
with Alta Aware VMS, 5 year warranty and power cables included.

10,500.00

APP-500-16-DG Alta A500 with 16TB net storage and dual 1Gb Base-T network
connection. Support for up to 25 cameras, 3 hard drives, Nvidia GeForce
GPU, Alta Aware VMS, 5 year warranty and power cables included.

6,200.00

APP-500-8-DG Alta A500 with 8TB net storage and dual 1Gb Base-T network connection.
Support for up to 25 cameras, 3 hard drives, Nvidia GeForce GPU, Alta
Aware VMS, 5 year warranty and power cables included.

5,300.00

APP-2000-160-SFP Alta A2000 with 160TB net storage and dual 10Gb SFP+ and 1Gb Base-T
network connection. Support for up to 100 cameras, 2U rack mounted, 12
hard drives, Nvidia RTX GPU, 5 year warranty included.

35,000.00
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 Sensors
 Hardware

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

DT-SEN-HUM-PK100 Wireless Humidity Sensor measuring the relative humidity (%) and
temperature, transmitting at fixed 15-minute intervals. Requires a nearby
Sensor Connector and an active license. Pack of 100 sensors

11,045.45

DT-SEN-HUM-PK25 Wireless Humidity Sensor measuring the relative humidity (%) and
temperature, transmitting at fixed 15-minute intervals. Requires a nearby
Sensor Connector and an active license. Pack of 25 sensors

3,068.18

DT-SEN-INDTEMP330S-PK100 330s Certified Wireless Temperature Sensor measuring the surrounding
temperature and wirelessly transmits the results every 5.5-minutes.
Requires a nearby Sensor Connector and an active license. Pack of 100
sensor

13,296.97

DT-SEN-OCCP-PK25 Wireless Desk Occupancy sensor measures if a desk is occupied or
vacant; publishes status every 5 minutes. Pack of 25 sensors.

2,840.91

DT-SEN-TACTOUCH-PK25 Wireless Tactile Touch Sensor transmitting a message every time it is
touched. Heartbeat indicating active status every 15 minutes. Requires a
nearby Sensor Connector and an active license. Pack of 25 sensors

2,840.91

DT-SEN-INDTEMP330S-PK25 330s Certified Wireless Temperature Sensor measuring the surrounding
temperature and wirelessly transmits the results every 5.5-minutes.
Requires a nearby Sensor Connector and an active license. Pack of 25
sensors.

3,693.18

DT-SEN-PROX-PK100 Wireless Proximity Sensor detecting objects that are removed or placed in
front of the sensor. Heartbeat indicating active status every 15 minutes.
Requires a nearby Sensor Connector and an active license. Pack of 100
sensors

8,795.45

DT-SEN-PROX-PK25 Wireless Proximity Sensor detecting objects that are removed or placed in
front of the sensor. Heartbeat indicating active status every 15 minutes.
Requires a nearby Sensor Connector and an active license. Pack of 25
sensors

2,443.18

DT-SEN-TOUCH-PK100 Wireless Touch Sensor transmitting a message every time it is touched.
Heartbeat indicating active status every 15 minutes. Requires a nearby
Sensor Connector and an active license. Pack of 100 sensors

8,795.45

DT-SEN-TOUCH-PK25 Wireless Touch Sensor transmitting a message every time it is touched.
Heartbeat indicating active status every 15 minutes. Requires a nearby
Sensor Connector and an active license. Pack of 25 sensors

2,443.18

DT-SEN-WATER-PK100 Wireless Water Sensor detecting if there is water in contact with the
sensor or not, and relays data immediately to nearby Sensor Connectors.
Requires a nearby Sensor Connector and an active license. Pack of 100
sensors

8,795.45

DT-SEN-WATER-PK25 Wireless Water Sensor detecting if there is water in contact with the
sensor or not, and relays data immediately to nearby Sensor Connectors.
Requires a nearby Sensor Connector and an active license. Pack of 25
sensors

2,443.18

DT-SC Sensor Connector relaying data from sensors to the cloud. Package
includes PoE adapter and 4G/LTE connection.

997.73

DT-SEN-INDTEMPV2-PK100 Second Generation Wireless Temperature Sensor reporting the
surrounding temperature every 15 minutes, and configurable to intervals
down to 30 seconds. Requires a nearby Sensor Connector and an active
license. Pack of 100 sensors

13,296.97

DT-SEN-INDTEMPV2-PK25 Second Generation Wireless Temperature Sensor reporting the
surrounding temperature every 15 minutes, and configurable to intervals
down to 30 seconds. Requires a nearby Sensor Connector and an active
license. Pack of 25 sensors

3,693.18

DT-SEN-OCCP-PK100 Wireless Desk Occupancy sensor measures if a desk is occupied or
vacant; publishes status every 5 minutes. Pack of 100 sensors.

10,227.27

DT-SEN-TEMP330-PK100 330s Certified Wireless Temperature Sensor measuring the surrounding
temperature and wirelessly transmits the results every 5.5-minutes.
Requires a nearby Sensor Connector and an active license. Pack of 100
sensors

10,227.27
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DT-SEN-TEMP330-PK25 330s Certified Wireless Temperature Sensor measuring the surrounding
temperature and wirelessly transmits the results every 5.5-minutes.
Requires a nearby Sensor Connector and an active license. Pack of 25
sensors

2,840.91

DT-SEN-TEMPV2-PK100 Wireless Temperature Sensor measuring the surrounding temperature and
wirelessly transmits the results every 15-minutes. Requires a nearby
Sensor Connector and an active license. Pack of 100 sensors

10,227.27

DT-SEN-TEMPV2-PK25 Wireless Temperature Sensor measuring the surrounding temperature and
wirelessly transmits the results every 15-minutes. Requires a nearby
Sensor Connector and an active license. Pack of 25 sensors

2,840.91

DT-EXT-WATTEXRANGE The Water Detector Range Extender Textile Addon is used to increase the
sensitivity of the Wireless Water Detector.

6.82

DT-EXT-PIPERANGE The Pipe Range Extender is designed to measure the temperature of a
metal pipe while getting maximum radio range. The Pipe Range Extender
is a variant of the Surface Range Extender.

20.45

DT-SEN-INDTEMPV2 Second Generation Wireless Temperature Sensor reporting the
surrounding temperature every 15 minutes, and configurable to intervals
down to 30 seconds. Requires a nearby Sensor Connector and an active
license. Single sensor

178.03

DT-EXT-AMBRANGE The Ambient Range Extender is designed to measure the air temperature
in environments with metal surfaces.

20.45

DT-EXT-RANGE The Range Extender is a passive wireless external antenna that increases
the connection between a sensor and a Cloud Connector up to quadruple
the range.

15.91

DT-EXT-SURFRANGE The Surface Range Extender is designed to measure a metal surface's
temperature and get maximum radio range.

20.45

DT-SEN-CO2 Disruptive Technologies CO2 sensor 497.73

DT-SEN-HUM Wireless Humidity Sensor measuring the relative humidity (%) and
temperature, transmitting at fixed 15-minute intervals. Requires a nearby
Sensor Connector and an active license. Single sensor

153.03

DT-SEN-MOTION Quad-element Passive Infrared Sensor (PIR) to detect the presence of
people in a room up to 14 meters away. SIngle sensor

179.55

DT-SEN-TOUCH Wireless Touch Sensor transmitting a message every time it is touched.
Heartbeat indicating active status every 15 minutes. Requires a nearby
Sensor Connector and an active license. Single sensor

128.03

DT-EXT-WATDETRANGE The Water Detector Range Extender is a dual-function sensor accessory.
Ensures installation on surfaces with sufficient distance to prevent false
detection while improving range of the sensor.

20.45

DT-SEN-INDTEMP330S 330s Certified Wireless Temperature Sensor measuring the surrounding
temperature and wirelessly transmits the results every 5.5-minutes.
Requires a nearby Sensor Connector and an active license. Single sensor.

178.03

DT-SEN-OCCP Wireless Desk Occupancy sensor measures if a desk is occupied or
vacant; publishes status every 5 minutes. Single sensor.

143.94

DT-SEN-TACTOUCH Wireless Tactile Touch Sensor transmitting a message every time it is
touched. Heartbeat indicating active status every 15 minutes. Requires a
nearby Sensor Connector and an active license. Single sensor

143.94

DT-SEN-WATER Wireless Water Sensor detecting if there is water in contact with the
sensor or not, and relays data immeditaly to nearby Sensor Connectors.
Requires a nearby Sensor Connector and an active license. Single sensor

128.03

DT-SEN-PROX Wireless Proximity Sensor detecting objects that are removed or placed in
front of the sensor. Heartbeat indicating active status every 15 minutes.
Requires a nearby Sensor Connector and an active license. Single sensor

128.03

DT-SEN-TEMP330 330s Certified Wireless Temperature Sensor measuring the surrounding
temperature and wirelessly transmits the results every 5.5-minutes.
Requires a nearby Sensor Connector and an active license. Single sensor

143.94

DT-SEN-TEMPV2 Wireless Temperature Sensor measuring the surrounding temperature and
wirelessly transmits the results every 15-minutes. Requires a nearby
Sensor Connector and an active license. Single sensor

143.94

 License

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

DT-LIC-TEMPV2-3Y 3 year DT and Ava Temprateure -15 min reporting - sensor subscription,
for 1 sensor. License only, no software.

126.73
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DT-LIC-HUM-1Y Annual DT and Aware Humidity sensor subscription for 1 sensor. License
only, no software.

52.09

DT-LIC-MOTION-3Y 3 years DT and Aware Motion Sensor Subscription for 1 sensor. License
only, no software

126.73

DT-LIC-MOTION-1Y Annual DT and Aware Motion Sensor Subscription for 1 sensor. License
only, no software

52.09

DT-LIC-TOUCH-1Y Annual DT and Aware Touch sensor subscription for 1 sensor. License
only, no software.

52.09

DT-LIC-TOUCH-3Y 3 year DT and Aware Touch sensor subscription for 1 sensor. License
only, no software.

126.73

DT-LIC-CO2-1Y Annual DT and Aware CO2 Sensor Subscription for 1 sensor. License
only, no software

97.55

DT-LIC-CO2-3Y 3 years DT and Aware CO2 Sensor Subscription for 1 sensor. License
only, no software

222.18

DT-LIC-INDTEMP330S-1Y Annual DT and Aware Industrial Temp Sensor Subscription - 5 min
reporting - for 1 sensor. License only, no software.

68.00

DT-LIC-INDTEMP330S-3Y Annual DT and Aware Industrial Temp Sensor Subscription - 5 min
reporting - for 1 sensor. License only, no software.

158.55

DT-LIC-OCCP-1Y Annual DT and Aware Occupancy sensor subscription for 1 sensor.
License only, no software.

58.91

DT-LIC-OCCP-3Y 3 year DT and Aware Occupancy sensor subscription for 1 sensor.
License only, no software.

138.09

DT-LIC-TACTOUCH-3Y 3 year DT and Aware Tactile Touch Button sensor subscription for 1
sensor. License only, no software.

126.73

DT-LIC-HUM-3Y 3 year DT and Aware Humidity sensor subscription for 1 sensor. License
only, no software.

126.73

DT-LIC-INDTEMPV2-1Y Annual DT and Aware Industrial Temp - 15 min - sensor subscription for 1
sensor. License only, no software.

52.09

DT-LIC-INDTEMPV2-3Y 3 years DT and Aware Industrial Temp - 15 min - sensor subscription for 1
sensor. License only, no software.

126.73

DT-LIC-TACTOUCH-1Y Annual DT and Aware Tactile Touch Button sensor subscription for 1
sensor. License only, no software.

52.09

DT-LIC-WATER-1Y Annual DT and Aware Water sensor subscription for 1 sensor. License
only, no software.

52.09

DT-LIC--TEMP330-3Y 3 year DT and Aware Temperature - 330s reporting - sensor subscription
for 1 sensor. License only, no software.

158.55

DT-LIC-PROX-3Y 3 year DT and Aware proximity sensor subscription for 1 sensor. License
only, no software.

126.73

LIC-SEN-HALO-3Y Subscription for a single IPVideo Corporation Halo sensor connected to
Aware.

529.00

LIC-SEN-HALO-5Y Subscription for a single IPVideo Corporation Halo sensor connected to
Aware.

879.00

DT-LIC--TEMP330-1Y Annual DT and Aware Temperature - 330s reporting - sensor subscription
for 1 sensor. License only, no software.

68.00

DT-LIC-PROX-1Y Annual DT and Aware proximity sensor subscription for 1 sensor. License
only, no software.

52.09

DT-LIC-TEMPV2-1Y Annual DT and Aware Temperature -15 min reporting - sensor
subscription, for 1 sensor. License only, no software.

52.09

LIC-SEN-CHAN-1Y Aware Generic Sensor License (per channel) - 1 Year 18.00

LIC-SEN-CHAN-3Y Ava Generic Sensor License (per channel) - 3 Year 53.00

LIC-SEN-CHAN-5Y Ava Generic Sensor License (per channel) - 5 Year 88.00

LIC-SEN-HALO-1Y Subscription for a single IPVideo Corporation Halo sensor connected to
Aware.

179.00

DT-LIC-SC-1Y One year DT cloud connector data subscription and integration into Aware. 79.55

DT-LIC-SC-3Y 3 year DT cloud connector data subscription and integration into Aware. 166.67

DT-LIC-WATER-3Y 3 year DT and Aware Water sensor subscription for 1 sensor. License
only, no software.

126.73


